
Training 07 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 35430fdf
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Ozone levels reach a peak
            Loin blurs in the rainy season
            Ghosts upload TikTok dances
            HGV overloaded
            Electricity generation with volcanoes
            Lighthouses with WiFi launch
            Invisible man goes suntanning
            Shirt is being sewn
            Magical spoons stir emotions
            Birds hold singing contest
            Moonlight turns into jelly
            Goblins defeat wizards at chess
            World formula written down
            Windows stops using folders
            Invisible man becomes renowned life coach
            Rainbows melt into ice cream
            The last idea is conceived
            Socks revolt against being mismatched
            Soap bubbles grant wishes
            Bach composes again
            Fairytale about Godzilla
            Gnomes hold a parade
            Dragons become pets
            Tornado spins out of control
            Spruce tree played by Bruce Lee
            Fireflies power electric cars
            Big Erthquake
            Octopuses juggle bowling balls
            Oscar for Mother Courage
            The moon is cubical
            All bags are made of paper
            Bubbles turn into butterflies
            New Year's Eve ignited too early
            Wormhole opens at fair
            Chocolate trees sprout overnight
            Socks run away together
            Boss fires all employees
            Robot grows mustache
            Penguins learn to salsa dance
            Kittens broker peace treaties

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 07 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 35430fdf
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Penguins run for mayor of Chicago
            The Earth dries up
            Vampires host dinner parties
            Diamond turns back into coal
            Kittens become world leaders
            Mimics are giving speeches
            A moment lasts forever
            Talking trees hold a poetry slam
            Talking shoes debate fashion
            Robot butlers run for office
            Wild camels storm downtown Madrid
            Access to 11 terrorists
            Introduction of "Altstadtthaler instead of Euro"
            Neighbors race in bubble wrap
            Robot serves tea beautifully
            Copper engraver arrested for metal murder
            Cake explodes during celebration
            Tortoise wins speed race
            Talking fish offer stock market tips
            Macaroni with cheese
            Party hat mandatory in restaurant
            Cactus grows arms
            Fire freezes to ice in Luleå
            Toys revolt for better living conditions
            Sock takes a shower
            Friendly dragons host annual barbecue contest
            Wizards run for mayor
            General vaccination is introduced
            Hydropower stops working
            Sasquatch becomes Instagram star
            Aliens teach human dance moves
            Unicorn adopts a puppy
            Alien fashion week stuns Earth designers
            Perpetual motion machine fails
            Balance of all banks united
            All honey runs out
            Fairies start corporation
            Librarian becomes superhero overnight
            Marooned smokes chocolate cigar
            Celebrity chef cooks with stardust

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 07 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 35430fdf
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Burial of democracy
            Vampires join the PTA
            Invisible woman wins hide-and-seek championship
            The healer's fire never goes out
            Candy smothers crocodile
            Birth of the smallest monkey
            The downfall of Greenland
            Martians attack Venus
            Merkel reads Kohl
            Elephant completes jigsaw puzzle
            Rainbow factory malfunctioned
            Peaceful war
            Epic rock-paper-scissors championship
            Time freezes during dinner
            9th latrine built
            Doughnuts teach yoga
            Shipwreck is salvaged
            One may only speak in rhyme
            Secret dragon society revealed
            Beijing becomes the capital
            Draft in the church
            Anemone fish makes bad joke
            Bamboo grows gold leaves
            Snails learn speed walking
            Fairytale characters unite
            Pineapples vote for Congress
            Cold is eradicated
            Witches host a cooking show
            Aliens steal all socks
            Best football player of all time
            Giraffes claim fashion throne
            Aliens invite us to dance
            Cactus family reunites online
            Russian roulette
            Mirror reflects past but steals present
            Magical jellybeans grant wishes
            Time traveler misplaces keys
            Dolphins write love songs
            Invisible cats roam freely
            Library books hold debates

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 07 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 35430fdf
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Gym lifts itself off ground
            Comparison fight in laughter
            Gunboat sunk in the Nile
            Books complain about readers
            Knight's union demands higher wages
            Caps are prohibited
            Time-traveling baker arrives
            Football stadium built
            Outlaw hobbits take over village
            Magic mirror finds true love
            Alpacas take over fashion industry
            Felix on television
            Talking trees hold council
            Duck parade disrupts busy city streets
            Global epidemic breaks out
            Analog computers delivered
            Vampires complain about daylight
            Basketball team wins gold
            Pigs declare sudden flying
            Children rule over adults
            Chocolate bend in space
            Mayor adopts cosmic pet
            All students fail
            Rain turns into rainbow jelly
            Fairies open late-night taco truck
            Concert tickets sell out
            Mermaids learn stand-up comedy
            Swimming course canceled
            Global warming at 4 degrees
            Cucumbers grow legs and walk
            Family escape hot air balloon crash
            Computers are prohibited
            Toasters unite and demand fair treatment
            Time traveler accidentally erases 2020
            All superheroes exiled
            More answers than questions
            Fairies fix broken Wi-Fi
            Tornado in the USA
            Elf baristas offer advice
            Coffee beans sing opera

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 07 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 35430fdf
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Police officer solves the mystery
            Cars with five wheels are popular
            Tree grows to 100 feet
            Crossing the Atlantic on a raft
            Cat discovers meditation
            Clowns start serious business
            It's raining for the first time
            New disease Evalupe
            Raccoons raid the fridge
            The battle for the stone won
            Scientists develop mechanical nurse
            Employee wins the lottery
            The new map of Europe
            Train disappears without a trace
            Unicorns solve climate change

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


