

Training 07 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 35430fdf

Recall time: 15 min

1	Ozone levels reach a peak
2	Loin blurs in the rainy season
3	Ghosts upload TikTok dances
4	HGV overloaded
5	Electricity generation with volcanoes
6	Lighthouses with WiFi launch
7	Invisible man goes suntanning
8	Shirt is being sewn
9	Magical spoons stir emotions
10	Birds hold singing contest
11	Moonlight turns into jelly
12	Goblins defeat wizards at chess
13	World formula written down
14	Windows stops using folders
15	Invisible man becomes renowned life coach
16	Rainbows melt into ice cream
17	The last idea is conceived
18	Socks revolt against being mismatched
19	Soap bubbles grant wishes
20	Bach composes again
21	Fairytales about Godzilla
22	Gnomes hold a parade
23	Dragons become pets
24	Tornado spins out of control
25	Spruce tree played by Bruce Lee
26	Fireflies power electric cars
27	Big Earthquake
28	Octopuses juggle bowling balls
29	Oscar for Mother Courage
30	The moon is cubical
31	All bags are made of paper
32	Bubbles turn into butterflies
33	New Year's Eve ignited too early
34	Wormhole opens at fair
35	Chocolate trees sprout overnight
36	Socks run away together
37	Boss fires all employees
38	Robot grows mustache
39	Penguins learn to salsa dance
40	Kittens broker peace treaties

Training 07 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 35430fdf

Recall time: 15 min

41	Penguins run for mayor of Chicago
42	The Earth dries up
43	Vampires host dinner parties
44	Diamond turns back into coal
45	Kittens become world leaders
46	Mimics are giving speeches
47	A moment lasts forever
48	Talking trees hold a poetry slam
49	Talking shoes debate fashion
50	Robot butlers run for office
51	Wild camels storm downtown Madrid
52	Access to 11 terrorists
53	Introduction of "Altstadtthaler instead of Euro"
54	Neighbors race in bubble wrap
55	Robot serves tea beautifully
56	Copper engraver arrested for metal murder
57	Cake explodes during celebration
58	Tortoise wins speed race
59	Talking fish offer stock market tips
60	Macaroni with cheese
61	Party hat mandatory in restaurant
62	Cactus grows arms
63	Fire freezes to ice in Luleå
64	Toys revolt for better living conditions
65	Sock takes a shower
66	Friendly dragons host annual barbecue contest
67	Wizards run for mayor
68	General vaccination is introduced
69	Hydropower stops working
70	Sasquatch becomes Instagram star
71	Aliens teach human dance moves
72	Unicorn adopts a puppy
73	Alien fashion week stuns Earth designers
74	Perpetual motion machine fails
75	Balance of all banks united
76	All honey runs out
77	Fairies start corporation
78	Librarian becomes superhero overnight
79	Marooned smokes chocolate cigar
80	Celebrity chef cooks with stardust

81	Burial of democracy
82	Vampires join the PTA
83	Invisible woman wins hide-and-seek championship
84	The healer's fire never goes out
85	Candy smothers crocodile
86	Birth of the smallest monkey
87	The downfall of Greenland
88	Martians attack Venus
89	Merkel reads Kohl
90	Elephant completes jigsaw puzzle
91	Rainbow factory malfunctioned
92	Peaceful war
93	Epic rock-paper-scissors championship
94	Time freezes during dinner
95	9th latrine built
96	Doughnuts teach yoga
97	Shipwreck is salvaged
98	One may only speak in rhyme
99	Secret dragon society revealed
100	Beijing becomes the capital
101	Draft in the church
102	Anemone fish makes bad joke
103	Bamboo grows gold leaves
104	Snails learn speed walking
105	Fairytales characters unite
106	Pineapples vote for Congress
107	Cold is eradicated
108	Witches host a cooking show
109	Aliens steal all socks
110	Best football player of all time
111	Giraffes claim fashion throne
112	Aliens invite us to dance
113	Cactus family reunites online
114	Russian roulette
115	Mirror reflects past but steals present
116	Magical jellybeans grant wishes
117	Time traveler misplaces keys
118	Dolphins write love songs
119	Invisible cats roam freely
120	Library books hold debates

Training 07 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 35430fdf

Recall time: 15 min

121	Gym lifts itself off ground
122	Comparison fight in laughter
123	Gunboat sunk in the Nile
124	Books complain about readers
125	Knight's union demands higher wages
126	Caps are prohibited
127	Time-traveling baker arrives
128	Football stadium built
129	Outlaw hobbits take over village
130	Magic mirror finds true love
131	Alpacas take over fashion industry
132	Felix on television
133	Talking trees hold council
134	Duck parade disrupts busy city streets
135	Global epidemic breaks out
136	Analog computers delivered
137	Vampires complain about daylight
138	Basketball team wins gold
139	Pigs declare sudden flying
140	Children rule over adults
141	Chocolate bend in space
142	Mayor adopts cosmic pet
143	All students fail
144	Rain turns into rainbow jelly
145	Fairies open late-night taco truck
146	Concert tickets sell out
147	Mermaids learn stand-up comedy
148	Swimming course canceled
149	Global warming at 4 degrees
150	Cucumbers grow legs and walk
151	Family escape hot air balloon crash
152	Computers are prohibited
153	Toasters unite and demand fair treatment
154	Time traveler accidentally erases 2020
155	All superheroes exiled
156	More answers than questions
157	Fairies fix broken Wi-Fi
158	Tornado in the USA
159	Elf baristas offer advice
160	Coffee beans sing opera

Training 07 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 35430fdf

Recall time: 15 min

161	Police officer solves the mystery
162	Cars with five wheels are popular
163	Tree grows to 100 feet
164	Crossing the Atlantic on a raft
165	Cat discovers meditation
166	Clowns start serious business
167	It's raining for the first time
168	New disease Evalupe
169	Raccoons raid the fridge
170	The battle for the stone won
171	Scientists develop mechanical nurse
172	Employee wins the lottery
173	The new map of Europe
174	Train disappears without a trace
175	Unicorns solve climate change